
9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3, GTX & 992
Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:48.878 81 26.403 33.042 49.279 1:48.7244 8 23 2 3

8 Kessel Racing 1:48.883 52 26.430 32.770 49.323 1:48.5236 5 35 1 4

21 HAAS RT 1:49.024 63 26.412 33.068 49.377 1:48.8575 6 34 3 5

71 Juta Racing 1:49.151 84 26.306 33.460 49.203 1:48.9697 8 61 6 1

85 CP Racing 1:49.324 75 26.390 33.320 49.235 1:48.9454 7 22 4 2

88 AKKODIS ASP Team 1:49.686 46 26.617 33.509 49.510 1:49.6364 7 47 7 6

26 Saintéloc Junior Team 1:49.978 77 26.430 33.448 49.654 1:49.5328 8 76 5 7

55 Land Motorsport 1:51.087 48 26.888 33.916 50.065 1:50.8693 4 39 8 9

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:51.862 49 27.065 34.363 50.434 1:51.8624 4 415 9 12

90 E2P Racing 1:51.913 410 26.902 34.659 50.004 1:51.5657 4 410 10 8

72 Juta Racing 1:52.079 811 26.994 34.817 50.268 1:52.0798 8 813 12 10

34 Land Motorsport 1:55.691 512 27.378 35.993 51.803 1:55.1744 2 318 21 21

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:55.875 213 27.482 35.938 52.111 1:55.5313 2 220 20 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:48.878 81 26.403 33.042 49.279 1:48.7244 8 23 2 3

55 Land Motorsport 1:51.087 42 26.888 33.916 50.065 1:50.8693 4 39 8 9

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

71 Juta Racing 1:49.151 81 26.306 33.460 49.203 1:48.9697 8 61 6 1

85 CP Racing 1:49.324 72 26.390 33.320 49.235 1:48.9454 7 22 4 2

88 AKKODIS ASP Team 1:49.686 43 26.617 33.509 49.510 1:49.6364 7 47 7 6

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:51.862 44 27.065 34.363 50.434 1:51.8624 4 415 9 12

90 E2P Racing 1:51.913 45 26.902 34.659 50.004 1:51.5657 4 410 10 8

72 Juta Racing 1:52.079 86 26.994 34.817 50.268 1:52.0798 8 813 12 10

34 Land Motorsport 1:55.691 57 27.378 35.993 51.803 1:55.1744 2 318 21 21

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:55.875 28 27.482 35.938 52.111 1:55.5313 2 220 20 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

720 RD Signs - Siauliai rac ing team 1:52.414 41 26.827 34.800 50.348 1:51.9754 3 28 11 11

719 9und11 Racing 1:57.497 42 28.117 36.624 52.434 1:57.1754 5 427 26 26

702 Vortex V8 2:01.180 43 28.430 36.907 54.016 1:59.3534 3 229 27 29

701 Vortex V8 2:03.947 24 29.252 39.478 55.106 2:03.8362 7 330 30 30

726 PB Racing 2:09.119 25 29.263 40.396 57.774 2:07.4333 2 231 31 31
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9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3, GTX & 992
Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

903 Red Ant Racing 1:53.144 81 27.176 35.074 50.894 1:53.1448 8 817 13 16

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:53.359 22 26.977 35.228 50.883 1:53.0884 4 211 17 15

992 Porsche Baltic 1:53.461 43 27.166 35.091 51.064 1:53.3218 4 816 15 17

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:53.497 64 26.990 35.077 50.721 1:52.7884 3 212 14 13

923 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing 1:53.546 25 27.528 35.112 50.746 1:53.3863 2 222 16 14

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 1:53.717 26 27.038 35.297 51.125 1:53.4603 2 214 18 18

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:55.016 67 27.457 35.634 51.689 1:54.7803 6 519 19 19

967 HRT Performance 1:56.094 88 27.598 36.304 51.800 1:55.7028 8 723 24 20

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:56.260 39 27.833 36.007 52.025 1:55.8656 4 325 22 22

930 HRT Performance 1:56.867 510 27.757 36.051 52.029 1:55.8375 2 124 23 23

973 Ebimotors 1:58.092 511 27.512 36.603 52.241 1:56.3563 5 321 25 25

907 RPM Racing 1:58.391 412 27.966 37.127 53.125 1:58.2184 3 426 28 27

904 Red Ant Racing 1:59.191 213 28.355 37.183 53.429 1:58.9673 2 628 29 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

992 Porsche Baltic 1:53.461 41 27.166 35.091 51.064 1:53.3218 4 816 15 17

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:55.016 62 27.457 35.634 51.689 1:54.7803 6 519 19 19

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:56.260 33 27.833 36.007 52.025 1:55.8656 4 325 22 22

930 HRT Performance 1:56.867 54 27.757 36.051 52.029 1:55.8375 2 124 23 23

973 Ebimotors 1:58.092 55 27.512 36.603 52.241 1:56.3563 5 321 25 25

907 RPM Racing 1:58.391 46 27.966 37.127 53.125 1:58.2184 3 426 28 27

904 Red Ant Racing 1:59.191 27 28.355 37.183 53.429 1:58.9673 2 628 29 28
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